New Processing Fee/Fine Rate Starting 1t October 2020

NO

Processing Fee / Fine

Renewal
(for staf, student & dependent)
Cancelation / Transfer

Late renewal
(less than 30 days to the expiry date)
Overstay

i) Late passport submission
(exceeding 7 days after EMGS final aproval)

i) Late insurance renewal
(exceeding the insurance expiry date)
Emergency travel due to student negligence

Fee / Fine per
Application
(RM)

30
20

100

300
50

JB = RM100
KL = RM300



